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3530 SW 9TH TER # 6B, MIAMI FL 33135

https://www.bravoregroup.com

Location!! Close to Coral Gables, Restaurants, Expressways.
Spacious bedrooms with good size closets, new Central A/C, W/D,
bathrooms, kitchen and floors, beautiful conditions. Must See!! By
appointment only.

$304,900

e 2 beds
* 1 bath
e Condominium

e For Sale

e Active
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Property Features

Status: Active

Type: Condominium

Bedrooms: 2 beds
Living Square Feet: 725 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible
Restrictions

Association Fee: $365

Tax Annual Amount: $3,645
Original List Price: $304,900
MLS ID: A11698187

Building Details

Building Area Total: 725 sq ft StoriesTotal: 2

Category: For Sale

Subdivision Name: CORAL GARDENS
CONDO BLDG

Bathrooms: 1 bath
Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft

Association Y/N: Yes

Tax Year: 2024
Date added: Added 1 week ago
DOM: 13

Parking Features: 1 Space Security Features: Fire Alarm, Smoke Detector, Other

View: Garden View
Covered Spaces: 1
Garage Spaces: 1

Garage Y/N: Yes

Rooms

Room Master Bathroom Features: Tub Only

Amenities & Features

Entry Level: 2

Building Name: Coral Gardens Condominium

Construction Materials: Concrete Block With Brick

Room Bedroom Features: None
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View Y/N: Yes Appliances: Dryer, Microwave, Electric Range, Refrigerator
Exterior Features: None Door Features: High Impact Doors

Cooling Y/N: Yes Window Features: Complete Impact Glass

Cooling: Central Air, Electric Interior Features: Second Floor Entry

Heating: Central, Electric
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